Breckon &) Breckon

est.1947

FLAT 7, FERNLEIGH
BUTTERCROSS LANE, WITNEY OX28 4DZ

Enjoying a delightful location next to The Leys recreation ground and close to the delightful Church
Green, this ground floor apartment for the over 55s enjoys a private patio, communal gardens and
warden facility. Flat 7 is being sold with no onward chain and is well presented throughout. The
spacious accommodation includes a light and airy living/dining area with doors opening onto a private,
paved patio. The well-appointed kitchen offers a modern range of units plus integrated appliances.
There are two good sized bedrooms and fully equipped Jack 'n' Jill shower room.

GUIDE PRICE =) 2 = 1 &5
£250,000 Private patio



Council Tax Band
Band D
£2,527.43

Summertown
t: 01865 310 300 (sales)
t: 01865 20 11 (letting)

e: summertown@breckon.co.uk

Oxford City Centre
t: 01865 244 735 (sales)
t: 01865 20 11 (letting)

e: post@breckon.co.uk

PATIO

hd

LIVING/DINING ROOM
11'7" x:20'1"
3.53mx6.12m

50l KITCHEN
102" x 7'5"
eke 3.11mx225m

;]

FLOOR 1

Local Authority
Local Authority

West Oxfordshire District
Council

Woodstock
t: 01993 811 881 (sales)
t: 01993 810100 (letting)

e: woodstock@breckon.co.uk

Bicester
t: 01869 24 24 23 (sales & letting)

e: bicester@breckon.co.uk

Breckon @ Breckon

est.1947

BEDROOM
6111"%:131"
2.11mx 4.00 m

7

FOYER
611" % 11'2"
2.10mx3.41m

BEDROOM

9'7" x 17'5"
2.93mx5.32m

)]

|

GROSS INTERNAL AREA
FLOOR 1: 743 sq t,69 "
TOTAL: 743 sq ft,69 r

Lease Information

BATH

9'7" x 6'3"
291 mx1.90 m

Lease 114 years Service Charge

£518.87 pm

50% share Rent £332.78 pm

Every office has access to
every buyer registered across
our network of seven offices.

Sharing a single database of
buyers ensures maximum
exposure for our clients.

Headington
t: 01865 750 200 (sales)
t: 01865 763 999 (letting)

e: headington@breckon.co.uk

Abingdon-on-Thames
t: 01235 550 550 (sales)
t: 01235 554 040 (letting)

e: abingdon@breckon.co.uk

New Homes
t: 01865 261 222

e: newhomes@breckon.co.uk

Land Team
t: 01865 558 999

e: land@breckon.co.uk

Energy Efficiency Rating

Current [ Potential

38310 83

Not energy effcient - higher running costs

EU Directive

England, Scotland & Wales 5o Drective

Witney Sales

10 Market Square
Witney Oxfordshire
OX28 6BB

t: 01993 776 775
e: witney@breckon.co.uk

Letting and Property
Management
t: 01865 20 1M

e: lettings@breckon.co.uk

Creative Department
t: 01865 310 300

e: creative@breckon.co.uk



